Uitslag Selectie Methodfeedervissen Freestyle 24-8-2024

Voornaam
1 Cis
2 Alex
3 Alwin
4 Jan Willem
5 Pino
6 Erik
6 Henk
8 Paula

Tussenvoegsel Achternaam Steknummer Gewicht

van der

Baart

Veen
Velderman
Plekkenpol
Kats
Muskee
Wilmink
Petiet

4
2
6
8
3
1
5
7

nlw

17040 afgemeld voor nk
12680
11400
9900
2680
0
0



